
JR MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Jr Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Beni Murillo Turner High School 125.0 185.0 10

2 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 128.8 175.0 8

3 Colton Elsen Council Grove 131.0 165.0 6

4 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 127.0 150.0 4

5 Tyce Hartman USD 384 Blue Valley 130.0 150.0 2

6 JOHN O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 132.0 150.0 1

7 Greysen Yoakam Lansing High School 131.4 140.0 0

8 Bryce Watson Chapman High School 124.4 135.0 0

9 Michael Cooney Rossville Bulldawgs 130.0 135.0 0

10 Skylar Johnson Royal Valley 132.0 135.0 0

11 Grady Smith Valley Falls High School 129.0 125.0 0

12 Isaac  Bradley Royal Valley 127.5 115.0 0

13 THOMAS SCHUBERT Basehor Linwood 129.4 115.0 0

14 Aiden Bartholome-Kraus Bonner Springs High School 130.0 100.0 0

15 Braden Price Royal Valley 129.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 127.0 275.0 10

2 Colton Elsen Council Grove 131.0 255.0 8

3 Beni Murillo Turner High School 125.0 240.0 6

4 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 128.8 225.0 4

5 Greysen Yoakam Lansing High School 131.4 225.0 2

6 Tyce Hartman USD 384 Blue Valley 130.0 215.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 JOHN O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 132.0 215.0 0

8 Grady Smith Valley Falls High School 129.0 205.0 0

9 Michael Cooney Rossville Bulldawgs 130.0 205.0 0

10 Bryce Watson Chapman High School 124.4 200.0 0

11 Isaac  Bradley Royal Valley 127.5 185.0 0

12 THOMAS SCHUBERT Basehor Linwood 129.4 180.0 0

13 Aiden Bartholome-Kraus Bonner Springs High School 130.0 160.0 0

14 Braden Price Royal Valley 129.0 0.0 0

15 Skylar Johnson Royal Valley 132.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 128.8 225.0 10

2 Skylar Johnson Royal Valley 132.0 185.0 8

3 Colton Elsen Council Grove 131.0 180.0 6

4 Grady Smith Valley Falls High School 129.0 165.0 4

5 Michael Cooney Rossville Bulldawgs 130.0 145.0 2

6 Bryce Watson Chapman High School 124.4 140.0 1

7 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 127.0 135.0 0

8 Greysen Yoakam Lansing High School 131.4 135.0 0

9 JOHN O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 132.0 135.0 0

10 Tyce Hartman USD 384 Blue Valley 130.0 130.0 0

11 Isaac  Bradley Royal Valley 127.5 125.0 0

12 THOMAS SCHUBERT Basehor Linwood 129.4 110.0 0

13 Beni Murillo Turner High School 125.0 100.0 0

14 Braden Price Royal Valley 129.0 0.0 0

15 Aiden Bartholome-Kraus Bonner Springs High School 130.0 0.0 0



Jr Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 128.8 625.0 10

2 Colton Elsen Council Grove 131.0 600.0 8

3 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 127.0 560.0 6

4 Beni Murillo Turner High School 125.0 525.0 4

5 Greysen Yoakam Lansing High School 131.4 500.0 2

6 JOHN O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

132.0 500.0 1

7 Grady Smith Valley Falls High School 129.0 495.0 0

8 Tyce Hartman USD 384 Blue Valley 130.0 495.0 0

9 Michael Cooney Rossville Bulldawgs 130.0 485.0 0

10 Bryce Watson Chapman High School 124.4 475.0 0

11 Isaac  Bradley Royal Valley 127.5 425.0 0

12 THOMAS SCHUBERT Basehor Linwood 129.4 405.0 0

13 Skylar Johnson Royal Valley 132.0 320.0 0

14 Aiden Bartholome-
Kraus

Bonner Springs High School 130.0 260.0 0

15 Braden Price Royal Valley 129.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

7 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 128.8 4.852

13 Colton Elsen Council Grove 131.0 4.58

17 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 127.0 4.409

29 Beni Murillo Turner High School 125.0 4.2

55 Grady Smith Valley Falls High School 129.0 3.837

56 Bryce Watson Chapman High School 124.4 3.818

59 Tyce Hartman USD 384 Blue Valley 130.0 3.808

60 Greysen Yoakam Lansing High School 131.4 3.805



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

61 JOHN O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 132.0 3.788

66 Michael Cooney Rossville Bulldawgs 130.0 3.731

84 Isaac  Bradley Royal Valley 127.5 3.333

91 THOMAS SCHUBERT Basehor Linwood 129.4 3.13

126 Skylar Johnson Royal Valley 132.0 2.424

137 Aiden Bartholome-Kraus Bonner Springs High School 130.0 2.0

155 Braden Price Royal Valley 129.0 0.0


